KISD Log Type

#
26640
26641
26642
26722
26733
26745
26748
26757
26758
26759
26763
26764

26765
26766
26767
26768
26769

26770
26771
26772
26773
26774
26775
26776
26777
26778
26779
26780
26781
26782
26783
26784
26785
26786
26787

40
40
40
70
30E
40
50
50
50
50
50
40

40
40
30S
30S
50

70
40
40
70
70
40
70
50
40
50
30E
50
70
40
70
40
40
40

Date

Received

12/09/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024
12/02/2024
12/03/2024
12/02/2024
12/02/2024
12/02/2024
12/02/2024
12/02/2024
12/02/2024
12/03/2024

12/04/2024
12/05/2024
12/05/2024
12/05/2024
12/05/2024

12/05/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/13/2024
12/16/2024
12/17/2024
12/17/2024
12/18/2024
12/18/2024
12/19/2024
12/18/2024
12/19/2024

RECEIVED ON REPORT

From 12/1/2024 to 12/31/2024

Requestor Company
Carey Wallick Haynes & Boone, LLP
Carey Wallick Haynes & Boone, LLP
Carey Wallick Haynes & Boone, LLP
Asli Banafunzi
Greg Smith
Ali Robin

Dauna Johnson
Jose Gervacio
Dustin Freeman

Tyrone Elliott

Jin Zhang

Lexi Churchill ProPublica, Texas
Tribune

Kimberly Huff

Mary Jones

Gabriel Guedez
Gabriel Guedez

Braeleigh Hill Department of Family

and Protective Services
john k zaid

Zana Kajani
Barbara Havlik
Emma Knight
Brice Tyler

Brice Tyler

Toni Falkner
Leah Quintanilla
Christina Garcia
Holly Terrell
Michelle Gallardo
Duane Siebold
Erin Fredricks
Kelcie Martin
Regina Johnson
Lionchelle Williams
ee

Maria Ona

Chris Allen

CISIVE

EVEROAK
Dodge Construction

Information Requested

District Data
District Data
District Data
Police Department Records
Employee List
District Records
Student Records
Student Records
Student Records
Student Records
Student Records
District Records

District Records
District Records
Student List
Student List
Student Records

Police Department Records
District Records

District Records

Police Department Records
Police Department Records
District Records

Police Department Records
Student Records

District Records

Student Records

Employee List

Student Records

Police Department Records
District Records

Police Department Records
District Records

District Records

District Records



26788
26789
26790

26791

40
40
40

40

12/20/2024
12/19/2024
12/19/2024

12/20/2024

Lynnette Peiffer
George Scott

Stephanie Holderfield Citizens Defending

Andy Tacam

Interflex Inc.

Freedom

District Records
District Records
District Records

District Records



